
Shipping Method
Terms 30 Days from Document DateQuote Date

Currency
PO Code Payment Term17/07/2018

EURO DPD EconomyDue Date 17/07/2018

TV Connections
Paviastraat 4
Brussel 1000 Bruxelles
Belgium 1000
Belgium

0032 223 001 47

04630299930463029993

TV Connections
Paviastraat 4 

Bruxelles 1000
Belgium

0032 223 001 47

SHIP TOCUSTOMER

Brookfield House
Brookfield Industrial Estate
Peakdale Road
Glossop
Derbyshire SK13 6LQ
United Kingdom
T +44 (0)1457 851000    F +44 (0)1457 850964
VAT Reg No. 659723201    Co. Reg. 03157860

Holdan Limited

Quote  QU-016238

Item Name Qty UM Sales Tax Sales Price Disc Net PriceItem Description Ext Price
TER-BOLT-922-
VIDEO

1.00 EACH .00 330.00 .00 330.00 330.00TERADEK Bolt 300 SDI RX Video 
Board EC:85176990

MISC-REPAIR 1.00 EACH .00 60.00 .00 60.00 60.00SMA Re-Work

MISC-SERVICE 1.00 EACH .00 120.00 .00 120.00 120.00Labour Charge For REP-3542

Sub Total
Freight

Sales Tax
Other

Due Total

Payments

Balance

510.00
15.00

.00

.00

525.00

.00

525.00

Credits .00

All prices remain valid for 14 days from Document Date

17 July 2018Date Printed : Page 1 of 1

All goods remain the property of Holdan Limited until paid for in full. Standard terms and conditions of sale apply.

Account Manager Robert Jones


